A Grade

First name Last name
Harry Jones
Hayden Smith
Joe Berkel
Rhett Pattison
Jarryd Tinson
Lleyton Wall

Nat Heath
Mark Collins
Troy Croker
Ben Johnson
Simon Gay

Josh Godwin
B Grade

First name Last name
Rebekah Quinn
Katie Jones
Corey Duncan
Ryan Oxenford
Peter Camilleri
Christine Lalor
Jodie Barry
Cassie Pensini
C Grade

First name Last name
Tim Stanmore
Kate Pensini
Scott Davies
Anthony Day

Jody Markson
Anthony Houlahan

Dafydd Wall

Race number
9
1
21
51
2
11
8
23
3
24
27
79

Race number
71
50
43
28
58
29
65
54

Race number
96
95
98
91
114
140
90

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Finish status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finish status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finish status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Age category
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Age category
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Age category
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Finish time
00:41:04
00:42:46
00:43:31
00:44:25
00:45:28
00:46:20
00:47:04
00:47:45
00:48:11
00:50:04
00:50:52
00:51:15

Finish time
00:45:39
00:51:00
00:51:19
00:51:59
00:53:42
00:55:13
00:56:06
00:57:44

Finish time
00:46:00
00:49:09
00:49:32
00:50:00
00:50:06
00:51:01
00:51:30

Overall pos

1
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Overall pos

6
21
24
26
33
35
36
42

Overall pos

7
13
14
17
19
22
25

1
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Category pos

1
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Category pos

1
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Category pos Swim 400m Time

00:27:43
00:27:52
00:27:54

00:30:00
00:31:08

00:32:11
00:30:27
00:31:58
00:33:46
00:32:15

Swim 400m Time
00:27:41
00:34:37
00:32:36
00:34:12

00:08:34
00:08:33
00:38:48

Swim 400m Time
00:28:18
00:31:46
00:30:43
00:31:30
00:30:41
00:34:02

Bike 15km Time
00:27:43
00:27:52
00:27:54

00:30:00
00:31:08

00:32:11
00:30:27
00:31:58
00:33:46
00:32:15

Bike 15km Time
00:27:41
00:34:37
00:32:36
00:34:12

00:36:56
00:36:45
00:38:48

Bike 15km Time
00:28:18
00:31:46
00:30:43
00:31:30
00:30:41
00:34:02

Run 4km Time
00:41:04
00:42:46
00:43:31
00:44:24
00:45:28
00:46:20
00:47:03
00:47:45
00:48:11
00:50:04
00:50:52
00:51:15

Run 4km Time
00:45:38
00:51:00
00:51:19
00:51:59
00:53:41
00:55:12
00:56:05
00:57:43

Run 4km Time
00:46:00
00:49:09
00:49:32
00:50:00
00:50:06
00:51:01
00:51:29



Rachele Sanderson

Rory Symonds
Vaness Croker
Tristan Marshal
Bruce Hopper
Lee Sullivan
Sonia Kennedy
Julie Parish
Deb Tuckerman
D Grade

First name Last name
Bennet Powell
Rochelle Lewis
Adrian Spells
Glenn Dawes
Jacqueline Day

Beryl Wilson
Darryl Bleasdale
Anne Davies
Tanya Porto
Dave Castle

E Grade

First name Last name
Emma Sewell

F Grade

First name Last name
Elan Gock
Julie Castle

Tracey Sewell

94
97
104
117
88
103
101
105
136

Race number
131
129
123
130
122
127
128
133
120
126

Race number
142

Race number
154
151
147

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Gender

Female

Gender
Male
Female

Female

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finish status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
DNF

Finish status
Finished

Finish status
Finished
Finished
Finished

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Age category
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Age category
E Grade

Age category
F Grade
F Grade
F Grade

00:52:07
00:52:33
00:52:53
00:53:32
00:56:07
00:56:37
00:57:16
00:58:36
01:00:50

Finish time
00:46:01
00:49:43
00:49:52
00:52:18
00:53:01
00:55:02
00:56:10
00:56:10
01:02:18

Finish time
00:50:16

Finish time
00:43:29
00:46:20
00:49:55

27
29
30
32
37
40
41
43
44

Overall pos

8
15
16
28
31
34
38
39
45

Overall pos

1

Overall pos

1
2
3
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Category pos

1
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Category pos

1

Category pos

1
1
2

00:32:22
00:32:54
00:31:01
00:34:28
00:35:46
00:31:33

00:35:20
00:37:11

Swim 400m Time
00:26:55
00:29:46
00:30:26
00:29:33
00:30:44
00:31:01
00:32:26
00:30:30
00:36:59

Swim 300m Time
00:33:44

Swim 200m Time
00:32:46
00:34:26
00:36:26

00:32:22
00:32:54
00:31:01
00:34:28
00:35:46
00:31:33

00:35:20
00:37:11

Bike 15km Time
00:26:55
00:34:42
00:30:26
00:29:33
00:30:44
00:31:01
00:32:26
00:30:30
00:36:59

Bike 12km Time
00:33:44

Bike 9km Time
00:32:46
00:34:26
00:36:26

00:52:07
00:52:33
00:52:53
00:53:32
00:56:07
00:56:37
00:57:15
00:58:36
01:00:50

Run 4km Time
00:46:01
00:49:42
00:49:52
00:52:18
00:53:01
00:55:02
00:56:10
00:56:10
01:02:18

Run 3km Time
00:50:16

Run 2km Time
00:43:29
00:46:20
00:49:55



