A Grade

Dafydd

Wall

90

Male

Finished

C Grade

A Grade	•										
First name	Last name	Race number	Gender	Finish status	Age category	Finish time	Overall pos	Category pos	Swim 400m Time	Bike 15km Time	Run 4km Time
Harry	Jones	9	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:41:04	1	1	00:27:43	00:27:43	00:41:04
Hayden	Smith	1	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:42:46	2	2	00:27:52	00:27:52	00:42:46
Joe	Berkel	21	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:43:31	3	3	00:27:54	00:27:54	00:43:31
Rhett	Pattison	51	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:44:25	4	4			00:44:24
Jarryd	Tinson	2	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:45:28	5	5	00:30:00	00:30:00	00:45:28
Lleyton	Wall	11	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:46:20	9	6	00:31:08	00:31:08	00:46:20
Nat	Heath	8	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:47:04	10	7			00:47:03
Mark	Collins	23	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:47:45	11	8	00:32:11	00:32:11	00:47:45
Troy	Croker	3	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:48:11	12	9	00:30:27	00:30:27	00:48:11
Ben	Johnson	24	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:50:04	18	10	00:31:58	00:31:58	00:50:04
Simon	Gay	27	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:50:52	20	11	00:33:46	00:33:46	00:50:52
Josh	Godwin	79	Male	Finished	A Grade	00:51:15	23	12	00:32:15	00:32:15	00:51:15
B Grad	le										
First name	Last name	Race number	Gender	Finish status	Age category	Finish time	Overall pos	Category pos	Swim 400m Time	Bike 15km Time	Run 4km Time
Rebekah	Quinn	71	Female	Finished	B Grade	00:45:39	6	1	00:27:41	00:27:41	00:45:38
Katie	Jones	50	Female	Finished	B Grade	00:51:00	21	2	00:34:37	00:34:37	00:51:00
Corey	Duncan	43	Male	Finished	B Grade	00:51:19	24	1	00:32:36	00:32:36	00:51:19
Ryan	Oxenford	28	Male	Finished	B Grade	00:51:59	26	2	00:34:12	00:34:12	00:51:59
Peter	Camilleri	58	Male	Finished	B Grade	00:53:42	33	3			00:53:41
Christine	Lalor	29	Female	Finished	B Grade	00:55:13	35	3	00:08:34	00:36:56	00:55:12
Jodie	Barry	65	Female	Finished	B Grade	00:56:06	36	4	00:08:33	00:36:45	00:56:05
Cassie	Pensini	54	Female	Finished	B Grade	00:57:44	42	5	00:38:48	00:38:48	00:57:43
C Grad	le										
First name	Last name	Race number	Gender	Finish status	Age category	Finish time	Overall pos	Category pos	Swim 400m Time	Bike 15km Time	Run 4km Time
Tim	Stanmore	96	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:46:00	7	1	00:28:18	00:28:18	00:46:00
Kate	Pensini	95	Female	Finished	C Grade	00:49:09	13	1	00:31:46	00:31:46	00:49:09
Scott	Davies	98	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:49:32	14	2	00:30:43	00:30:43	00:49:32
Anthony	Day	91	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:50:00	17	3	00:31:30	00:31:30	00:50:00
Jody	Markson	114	Female	Finished	C Grade	00:50:06	19	2	00:30:41	00:30:41	00:50:06
Anthony	Houlahan	140	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:51:01	22	4	00:34:02	00:34:02	00:51:01

00:51:30

25

5

00:51:29

Rachele	Sanderson	94	Female	Finished	C Grade	00:52:07	27	3	00:32:22	00:32:22	00:52:07
Rory	Symonds	97	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:52:33	29	6	00:32:54	00:32:54	00:52:33
Vaness	Croker	104	Female	Finished	C Grade	00:52:53	30	4	00:31:01	00:31:01	00:52:53
Tristan	Marshal	117	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:53:32	32	7	00:34:28	00:34:28	00:53:32
Bruce	Hopper	88	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:56:07	37	8	00:35:46	00:35:46	00:56:07
Lee	Sullivan	103	Male	Finished	C Grade	00:56:37	40	9	00:31:33	00:31:33	00:56:37
Sonia	Kennedy	101	Female	Finished	C Grade	00:57:16	41	5			00:57:15
Julie	Parish	105	Female	Finished	C Grade	00:58:36	43	6	00:35:20	00:35:20	00:58:36
Deb	Tuckerman	136	Male	Finished	C Grade	01:00:50	44	10	00:37:11	00:37:11	01:00:50
D Grad	le										
First name	Last name	Race number	Gender	Finish status	Age category	Finish time	Overall pos	Category pos	Swim 400m Time	Bike 15km Time	Run 4km Time
Bennet	Powell	131	Male	Finished	D Grade	00:46:01	8	1	00:26:55	00:26:55	00:46:01
Rochelle	Lewis	129	Female	Finished	D Grade	00:49:43	15	1	00:29:46	00:34:42	00:49:42
Adrian	Spells	123	Male	Finished	D Grade	00:49:52	16	2	00:30:26	00:30:26	00:49:52
Glenn	Dawes	130	Male	Finished	D Grade	00:52:18	28	3	00:29:33	00:29:33	00:52:18
Jacqueline	Day	122	Female	Finished	D Grade	00:53:01	31	2	00:30:44	00:30:44	00:53:01
Beryl	Wilson	127	Female	Finished	D Grade	00:55:02	34	3	00:31:01	00:31:01	00:55:02
Darryl	Bleasdale	128	Male	Finished	D Grade	00:56:10	38	4	00:32:26	00:32:26	00:56:10
Anne	Davies	133	Female	Finished	D Grade	00:56:10	39	4	00:30:30	00:30:30	00:56:10
Tanya	Porto	120	Female	Finished	D Grade	01:02:18	45	5	00:36:59	00:36:59	01:02:18
Dave	Castle	126	Male	DNF	D Grade						
E Grad	le										
First name	Last name	Race number	Gender	Finish status	Age category	Finish time	Overall pos	Category pos	Swim 300m Time	Bike 12km Time	Run 3km Time
Emma	Sewell	142	Female	Finished	E Grade	00:50:16	1	1	00:33:44	00:33:44	00:50:16
F Grad	e										
First name	Last name	Race number	Gender	Finish status	Age category	Finish time	Overall pos	Category pos	Swim 200m Time	Bike 9km Time	Run 2km Time
Elan	Gock	154	Male	Finished	F Grade	00:43:29	1	1	00:32:46	00:32:46	00:43:29
Julie	Castle	151	Female	Finished	F Grade	00:46:20	2	1	00:34:26	00:34:26	00:46:20
Tracey	Sewell	147	Female	Finished	F Grade	00:49:55	3	2	00:36:26	00:36:26	00:49:55